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จุดหนองคาย 28/เมย./56
	ที่
	เลขห่วง
	เพศ
	สี
	ชื่อเจ้าของ
	เวลา
	ปรับ
	ความเร็ว
	ระยะทาง


	1.
	C12-26275
	ผู้
	โกโก้
	ทรงศักดิ์ วรางคณารัตน์
	15.07.23
	+12
	1074.7819
	556289.25

	2.
	C12-26287
	เมีย
	เทา
	ทรงศักดิ์ วรางคณารัตน์
	15.26.56
	+12
	1035.6632
	556289.25

	3.
	C12-26219
	ผู้
	ดำป/ข
	อภิรัตน์ วีระ
	15.02.58
	+23
	1028.0166
	527732.35

	4.
	C12-26557
	เมีย
	เทา
	อภิรัตน์ วีระ
	15.32.50
	+23
	971.4951
	527732.35

	5.
	C12-26244
	ผู้
	กระป/ข
	อภิรัตน์ วีระ
	16.05.20
	+23
	916.6528
	527732.35
















